
 Booklegger—Eureka   
 Ferndale Clothing Company—Ferndale 
 Good Relations—Eureka  
 Linden & Company Salon & Spa– Eureka  
 Primal Décor—Eureka 
 Pure Water Spas—Eureka  
 Ramone’s Bakery & Cafe—all locations  
 Rays Food Place—all locations in Humboldt  
 Renata’s Creperie— Arcata  
 Shopsmart— Redway  
               S.T.I.L.—Eureka 

 Scrapper’s Edge (Day 1) —Eureka 

 Art Center—Arcata 
 Belle Starr—Eureka  
 Caravan of Dreams—Arcata  
 Northtown Books— Arcata  

  Stars Hamburgers Arcata  

 Happy Donuts—Eureka 
 Lighthouse Grill—Trinidad 
 Plaza: Be Inspired!—Arcata  
 Scrapper’s Edge (Day 2)—Eureka 

 Bubbles —Arcata                                          
 Humboldt Herbals —Eureka 
 Spring Hill Farmstead Goat Cheese—Arcata  
      Farmers Mkt 
  

 Fin-N-Feather Pet Shop—Eureka 
 See’s Candy (all week)—Eureka 
 Signature Coffee—Redway 

                 Adventures Edge—Arcata & Eureka 
 See’s Candy —Eureka  

 Diver Bar & Grill 
 Linden & Company Salon & Spa— Eureka 
 See’s Candy —Eureka  

 See’s Candy —Eureka 
 The Burger Joint— Arcata    

 Beachcomber Cafe —Trinidad 
 Heartbead— Arcata 
 Plaza Shoe Shop (Day 1)—Arcata 
 See’s Candy —Eureka 

 Claudia Organic Herbs— Arcata Farmers Mkt 
 Holly Yashi— Arcata 
 Plaza Shoe Shop (Day 2) —Arcata  
 YARN—Eureka 

 Headies Pizza & Pour—Trinidad  

 The Alibi Restaurant and Lounge —Arcata 

 Arcata Scoop—Arcata 
 Garden Gate — Arcata 

     Miller Farms Nursery— McKinleyville  
 Myrtle Avenue Pet Center — Eureka 

 Stars Hamburgers Eureka 

10% or more of your purchase supports BGHP  
services when you shop & dine at these  

businesses on the following days: 

Sales for Survivors 17th Annual  

Friday, October 2 

Month Long Supporters — See Special Activities List 

Saturday, October 3 

Tuesday, October 6 

Friday, October 9 

Saturday, October 10 

Monday, October 12 

Monday, October 26 

Saturday, October 24 

Friday, October 23 

Thursday, October 22 

Tuesday, October 13 

Wednesday, October 14 

Thursday, October 15 

Friday, October 16 

Saturday, October 17 

Sunday, October 18 

A special thank you to the     
businesses that joined us  

and for your support during  
this era of covid. 


